Y11 November Mock 2025 Timetable

Exam Date Time Board Exam Code Title Duration
Monday 17 November 8:45am |AQA 8702 English Literature P2 2h 15m
1:45pm [Edexcel |1BSO Business Studies 1h 45m
Tuesday 18 November 8:45am |Edexcel [1ADO Art & Design All day
AQA 8585/C Food Preparation and Nutrition (NEA) All day
AQA 8652/S French: Speaking H/F All day
Wednesday 19 November 8:45am |Edexcel [1ADO Art & Design All day
AQA 8585/C Food Preparation and Nutrition (NEA) All day
AQA 8652/S French: Speaking H/F All day
AQA 8692/S Spanish: Speaking H/F P2-4
Thursday 20 November 8:45am |AQA 8461 Biology 1h 45m
AQA 8464 Combined Science: Biology 1h 15m
11:25am [Edexcel |1PEO Physical Education 1h 30m
1:45pm [Edexcel [1GBO Geography P2 1h 45m
Friday 21 November 8:45am |Edexcel [1MA1l Mathematics P1 non-calculator 1h 30m
11:25am (Edexcel [1GBO Geography P3 1h 30m
1:45pm [Edexcel |1HIO History P1 1h

Monday 24 November 8:45am |AQA 8462 Chemistry 1h 45m
AQA 8464 Combined Science: Chemistry 1h 15m
11:25am [OCR 1277 Computer Science 1h 30m
AQA 8236 Dance 1h 30m
1:45pm [AQA 8585 Food Preparation and Nutrition 1h 45m
AQA 8552 Design & Technology 2h
Tuesday 25 November 8:45am |AQA 8700 English Language P1 1h 45m
11:25am (WIJEC €680QS Media Studies 1h 30m
1:45pm [Edexcel |1RBO Religious Studies 1h 45m
Wednesday 26 November 8:45am |AQA 8463 Physics 1h 45m
AQA 8464 Combined Science: Physics 1h 15m
11:25am [Edexcel [1HIO History P3 1h 30m
1:45pm [AQA 8652 French: Written H 1h 20m
AQA 8652 French: Written F 1h 05m
AQA 8692 Spanish: Written H 1h 20m
AQA 8692 Spanish: Written F 1h 05m
Thursday 27 November 8:45am |Edexcel [1MA1l Mathematics P2 Calculator 1h 30m
11:25am [WIJEC C670QS Film Studies 1h 30m
1:45pm [AQA 8652 French: Listening/Reading H 1h 45m
AQA 8652 French: Listening/Reading F 1h 20m
Friday 28 November 8:45am |AQA 8261 Drama 1h 45m
11:25am [OCR J536 Music: Listening 1h 30m
1:45pm [AQA 8692 Spanish: Listening/Reading H 1h 45m
AQA 8692 Spanish: Listening/Reading F 1h 20m




